F  Series
Cabinets
High Density Drawer Cabinets Brochure
1300 852 397
www.actiwork.com.auACTIWORK is the provider of safe , innovative and ergonomic workplace solutions.
Product Brochure2 1300 852 397
F Series

Suggested Specification
• The Cabinets shall be of the F series range as designed and manufactured by
ACTIWORK Workplace Ergonomics.
• The Cabinets shall be finished in a rust-resistant powder- coat.
• The Cabinets shall feature an anti-tilt central locking mechanism.
• The drawers shall feature silent runners, with polyurethane coated roller bearing
guides.
Product Brochure8 1300 852 397
Divider Components
Divider are pierced partitions made of galvanized sheet steel,
distance between holes is 17 mm. LONGITUDE
CROSS DIVIDER Divider are side partitions made from aluminium with fold for
label attachment.
50 75 100 -125 150 200 300
51mm CD50/51 CD75/51 CD100/51
85mm CD50/85 CD75/85 CD100/85
102mm CD50/102 CD75/102 CD100/102 CD150/102
153mm CD50/153 CD75/153 CD100/153 CD150/153 CD200/153 CD300/153
204mm CD50/204 CD75/204 CD100/204 CD150/204 CD200/204 CD300/204
255mm CD50/255 CD75/255 CD100/255 CD150/255 CD200/255 CD300/255
306mm CD150/306 CD200/306 CD300/306
To Suit Drawer Height mm.
To
 S